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905-873-0301

EXECUTIVE HOUSE

$439,900

Quiet court, fabulous 4-bedroom home on classy
South Georgetown Crescent. Upgraded top to bottom
with hardwood flooring, ceramics, quality windows,
open-concept kitchen. Patterned concrete, fabulous
lfinished basement, bathroom, rec. room and of-
fice/5th bedroom. Move-in immediately.

Call 416-407-8353

ACTON beautiful bungalow
on a quiet street. 2-bed-
rooms plus 1-bedroom.
Livingroom with fireplace,
laundry room, finished
basement with wood-
stove, bathroom with Jet
Tub, work shop con-
nected with garage. Four
parking. Gas furnace, wa-
ter softener. New roof
and A/C. $234,900. A
Great Place to Live with
Children! Come and see
itt 519-853-5987 at 133
Wynford Place.

GEORGETOWN De-
tached, $230K to $300K,
rent to own poss., Mi-
chael Wan Realty Inc,,
Realtor  905-574-8882,
416-379-2288

Investment
Bus. Properties

CAMPBELLVILLE, prime
corner location, available
- restaurant, - office/re-
tail/antique, -gift shop. 19
Main St. Call 905-854-
9848.

FOR rent 2200 sg. ft. in-
dustrial unit, across from

GO station, Main = St.
Please call 905-875-
9500.

Industrial
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(Comm. Special

2090 Sq.ft. Highway 7 ex-
posure. |deal for
mechanical shop/plumb-
ing/automotive ~ space.
Store front & overhead
door. Call Knolcrest Cen-
tre. 905-877-0202

GEORGETOWN
INDUSTRIAL/
WAREHOUSING
25,000 sq.ft. Can be di-
vided. - 14 ft. clear, 1,500
sq.ft. office, 2 dock level
doors.  $4.50/sq.ft./year
plus $1.75 TMI per sq.ft.
Available now. John Bart-
lett, Re/max Blue Springs

1-888-833-1945.

Office/Business
Space

GEORGETOWN  Down-
town office space, 3
rooms & one large room.
Each 600 sq.ft.
$585/mth each inclusive.
905-451-7220

Business
Opportunities

BUSINESS for sale. Es-
tablished Restaurant
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Business
Opportunities

PROMOTE your busi-

ness opportunity to over

4 million adult readers in
South Central Ontario.
Book your advertisement
in over 60 Metroland
community  newspapers
with one phone call. Call
today for information on
weekly word ad packages
(internet listings included)
416-493-1300 ext. 276;
www.metroland.com

WORK at Home $529.27

Weekly. Mail work, As-
semble  products or
Computer work. 416-703-
5655. 24hr message.
www.TheHomeJob.ca Or
write: Consumer, 599B
Yonge Street, #259-222,
Toronto. M4Y 1Z4.

Mortgage,
_I::_i_ans

SSMONEYSS 100% 1st,
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.
Bad credit OK. Call Onta-
rio Wide 1-888-307-7799.

A 5-YEAR @ 4.8% Also
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equity mortgage programs
regardless of income or
-credit. Call CHRIS @ 1-
800-328-7887 Ext. #321 or

visit us at:
www.aingtaircm_ kburn.com

Accountants
(Chartered)

BOOKKEEPING Ser-
vices for small and

medium sized business-
es. Call 905-873-2019.
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Apartments &
‘Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM apartment
in the country. Ulilities in-
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- cluded, $750/month. 519-

853-1170.

2- BEDROOM apartment
above George & Dragon
Pub. Immediate.
$975/month,  inclusive.
Call Jack, 416-258-8596;
905-842-9275

A BEAUTIFUL new Kkitch-
en and bathroom in this 2-
bedroom Acton apartment.
Choose your own paint
colours! Available Decem-
ber 1st. No smokers/pets.
$890/month inclusive.
905-702-3301.

ACTON 1-bedroom, very

clean and bright. Avail-

able January 1st. Call
after 1:30 pm 416-919-
1532.

vated,

Apartments &

Flats For Rent
ACTON bright and clean
3-bedroom home main
floor, parking for two, ap-
pliances, very
peaceful street.
$950/month plus half util-
ities. Call Jeff at 519-853-

1108.

CAMPBELLVILLE area
large 3-bdrm trail accom-
modation, 1 1/2 baths,
arden, parking,
800/mth, 1st/last + util-
ities, available Dec. 1st.
Call 905-854-9957.

CAMPBELLVILLE, 401/
Guelph Ln. 1-bdrm, fire-
place, deck, parking,
separate entrance,
$895/mth available now.
2-bdrm, backyard
$900/mth + hydro, avail-
able Jan 1st. No
smoking, no pets. Call

905-854-1005
DOWNTOWN  George-
town, large 1-bedroom

available December 6th.
$760/month plus hydro
includes appliances/park-
ing. No smoking/pets
credit check first/last/ref-
erences. Call 905-877-
4427 .

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.

Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room basement
apartment. Newly reno-
fireplace  and
private backyard.
$800/month inclusive. No
smokers/pets.  905-877-
6404. :

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room, upstairs in clean
4-plex. Recently renovat-
ed, wak to GO.
$725/month plus
heat/hydro. (905)873-
1580

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room apt., park like
setting, $950/month plus
hydro. Laundry & parking
included. (905)457-
2989/(905)459-6561

GEORGETOWN
room
apartment,

2-bed-

laundry/park-
ing, no smoking/pets.
$875/month  utilities  in-
cluded. Call 519-853-9114
or 416-319-5177.

GEORGETOWN  3-bed-
room bungalow, main
floor, walking distance to
Mall, washer, dryer, dish-

washer, fridge and stove.

Shared yard, 2-car park-
ing, full 3-piece bath. No
smoking, no dogs. Avail-
able  November .1st.
$975/month plus 1/2 util-
ities. Call anytime 416-
529-3221.

GEORGETOWN Bache-
lor apartment near GO,
heat/water/parking ins
cluded. Hydro extra. No

quiet -

" |ments

basement

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

NEW APPLIANCES
SILVERCREEK TOWERS
2-3 bedroom apartments
for rent at 60 & 62 Park
Avenue. Available imme-
diately. Call Lois or Rosa

905-873-8080
or visit website

www.realstar.ca

NEW APPLIANCES

MILLSIDE TOWER
82 Millside Dr., Milton.
1 & 2 bedroom apart-
close to
Downtown, bus stop at
door. 905-876-1249.

www.realstar.ca

GEORGETOWN near
GO, one bedroom apart-
ment, newly renovated,
parking, no smoking/pets,
$700 + hydro. 905-702-
5262/905-702-3798 ‘

MILTON 1 bedroom
downtown apartment.
$800/month including util-
ities. Call Scott Prior at
Re/Max Blue Springs
905-878-7777.

MILTON luxurious 1-
bdrm apt, downtown,
cherry kitchen, hardwood
floors, gas F/P, new dish-

washer, fridge, stove,
totally renovated,
$850/mth + utilities. Call
Scott Prior 905-875-0201
MILTON, large 1-bdrm
apt., clean with deck.
$875/mth  utilities  in-
cluded. Available
Jan1/05. Call 905-693-
9459

MILTON. 1 Dbedroom
downtown apartment.

$800/month including util-
ities. Call Scott Prior at
Re/Max - Blue Springs
905-878-7777.

NEWLY renovated bright,
spacious 1-bdrm base-
ment apt. in Acton, all
inclusive, available
Dec.1st, suits profession-

al, no smoking call 519-

853-9293

QUIET Country living. 2-
bedroom apariment, fire-
place, 2-appliances,
private entrance, walk out
level to yard, paved park-
ing, close to #407 &
#401, 5 minutes from
Brampton/ Georgetown.
Air  conditioning, no
smoking, absolutely no
pets, suitable for profes-
sional couple. Available
January 1st. $900/month
utilities include. Call 905-
455-1227.

VERY spdcious, newly
renovated 1-bdrm, 1
bathroom apt., in part of
farmhouse near down-
town Milton. $895/mth

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

FAX (905) 873-0398

__In the Georgetown Market Place

REL] fovses,

3-BEDROOM  bungalow,
upper floor, very clean,
hardwood floors, ‘central
location, back & front yard.
No .. smoking/pets.
$1,200/month. ALSO
1 1/2-bedroom basement
apartment, $690/month in-
clusive. No smoking/pets.
Both have 2-appliances,
share washer/dryer. Call
905-702-9261.

3-BEDROOM detached
main floor, close to all
shopping/schools.
4-appliances, newly dec-
orated, hardwood floors.
$1,100/month plus util-
ities. Non-smoking.
Available December
ist/January 1st. Call 905-
873-9281.

3-BEDROOM link home.
Gas, fenced yard. Quiet
area in Acton. Call 519-
853-4875.

ACTON Large 3 bedroom
newly renovated house.
Hardwood floors, 1.5
bathrooms, lots of park-
ing, washer & dryer,
close to all amenities,
property  well  kept.
$1150/month  + utilities.
Available  immediately.
Credit check. Please call
Shawn @(519)853-9592

ACTON, 3-bedroom
semi-detached house for
rent December 1st fo re-
sponsible tenants, central
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